RESULTS :

JOGGING DE LA PAIX
SINT AGATHA BERCHEM

12 km 11/11/2025
rank bib gender name [catg/ year] time time/km km/h
1 1252 M1  Delarge Mathieu [ Sen] 2000 Ganshoren Joggans 42:35 03:32  16.90
2 1240 M2 Dejonghe Maarten [ Mas A ] 1981 BxI Atlemo 44:04 03:40 16.30
3 1232 M 3 Afonso Cruz Garcia Andre [ Sen ] 1995 Kortenberg Absolute 44:25 03:42 16.20
4 1276 M4  Varela Anthony [ Mas A] 1981 Wemmel Resc 45:09 03:45 15.90
5 1302 M5 laniski Dos Santos Willian [ Sen ] 1986 Absolute 46:17 03:51 15.60
6 1260 M 6 El Harchi Eikri [ Mas C ] 1960 Laeken Atlemo 47:49 03:59 15.10
7 1301 M7 Demuyt Raphael [ Mas B ] 1974 BxI Cepal 48:34 04:02 14.80
8 1341 M8 Smets Lucas [ Sen ] 1994 Schaarbeek Absolute 48:35 04:02 14.80
9 1307 M9 Cramar Martin [ Sen ] 1994 Runoceros 48:57 04:04 14.70
10 1308 M 10 Lessire Dorian [ Sen] 1995 Runoceros 49:49 04:09 14.50
11 1216 M 11  Lambert Pierre Henry [ Sen ] 1987 Berchem Ste - 49:50 04:09 14.40
12 1340 M 12  Smets Hugo [ Sen] 1994 Schaarbeek Absolute 49:53 04:09 14.40
13 1273 M 13  Cougnon Mathias [ Mas A ] 1984 Merchtem Resc 49:58 04:09 14.40
14 1297 M 14  Bouckaert Erik [ MasA]1982 50:04 04:10 14.40
15 1278 M 15 Nouamani Mochammed [ Mas B] 1971 Joggans 50:13 04:11 14.30
16 1332 M 16 Bekaert Thomas|[Sen]1992 51:12 04:16 14.10
17 1325 M 17  Hoquet Nathan [ Jun ] 2007 Bav 51:14 04:16 14.10
18 1299 M 18 Houziaux Julien [ Jun]2012 Wemmel 51:20 04:16 14.00
19 1242 M 19 Vastemans Vincent [ Mas A] 1980 Jette Resc 51:49 04:19 13.90
20 1274 M 20 Riethuisen Axel [ Mas A] 1985 Haren 51:59 04:19 13.90
21 1324 M?21 SuleauGilles[Sen]199%% 52:15 04:21 13.80
22 1222 M 22  Detavernier Rafael[ 1920 52:36 04:23 13.70
23 1226 M 23  Bernaerts Peter [ Mas B ] 1970 Bxl 52:58 04:24 13.60
24 1338 M 24  Barbasakalis Thomas [ Sen ] 1987 Ruisbroeck - 53:06 04:25 13.60
25 1270 M 25  Xhonneux Marc [ Mas A] 1980 Bxl Resc 53:08 04:25 13.60
26 1258 M 26  Wautelet Dmien [ Mas A] 1980 Molenbeek Ldlv 53:29 04:27 13.50
27 1272 M 27  Niethuisen Francis [ Mas C ] 1959 Bxl Visit 53:54 04:29 13.40
28 1249 M 28  Massaux Francois [ Mas A ] 1977 wWspP 54:03 04:30 13.30
29 1237 M 29  Leliévre Thierry [ Mas B ] 1972 Wemmel Joggans 54:10 04:30 13.30
30 1333 M 30 Heymans Peter [ Sen] 1988 Bxl 54:13 04:31 13.30
31 1279 M 31 Degals Sacha[ Sen]2002 Jette Resc 54:39 04:33 13.20
32 1292 M 32  Coertjens Maarten [ Mas A]1978 Berchem 54:54 04:34 13.10
33 1303 M 33  De Grave Olivier [ Mas C ] 1965 Uccle Csf Mystere  54:59 04:34 13.10
34 1230 M 34  Moustapha Salim Hicham [ Sen ] 1999 Foret - 55:39 04:38 12.90
35 1264 M 35 Van Osselt Thierry [ Mas B ] 1967 Wemmel Joggans 56:09 04:40 12.80
36 1311 M 36  Bossicaro Quentin [ Mas A ] 1984 Wsl 56:11 04:40 12.80
37 1239 F1 Thomas Claire [ Mas A ] 1985 Bxl 56:15 04:41 12.80
38 1267 M 37  Crappe Nicolas [ Sen ] 1990 BxI Joggans 56:41 04:43 12.70
39 1290 M 38 Cartella Donatello [ Mas B ] 1975 Ganshoren - 56:49 04:44 12.70
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1296
1261
1250
1298
1203
1213
1236
1282
1277
1305
1271
1234
1243
1335
1204
1317
1318
1337
1285
1233
1206
1257
1310
1312
1200
1265
1328
1294
1287
1295
1215
536

1205
1207
1245
1255
1323
1306
1253
1288
1289
1334
1316

M 39
M 40
F2
M 41
M 42
F3
M 43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
Fa
M 48
M 49
M 50
F5
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M 55
F6
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
F7
F8
M 60
M 61
M 62
Fo
F 10
M 63
F11
M 64
M 65
F12
F13
F 14
M 66
F15
M 67

Depouille Henri-francois [ Mas A ] 1978

Kamara Arafan [ ] 1269
Vanderlinden Julie [ Mas A] 1984
Morinbau S [ Mas B ] 1974

Eggermont Lieven [ Mas A] 1977

Paryski Van Reeth Ysia [ Sen ] 2003
Vanderveken Vincent [ Mas B ] 1974

Mihk Benoit [ Mas C ] 1958

Vander Linden Marc [ Mas C ] 1958
Sanvito Vittorio [ Mas B ] 1966
Dufour Gaetan [ Sen] 1988

Prade Amandine [ Mas A ] 1986
Caufriez Olivier [ Mas A] 1983
Sorrentino David [ Mas A ] 1976

De Maeyer Mathieu [ Mas A ] 1984

Van Asbroeck Aurelie [ Mas B] 1977

Van Noppen Alex [ Mas B ] 1975
Dechamps Quentin [ Sen ] 1989
Sykovaris Stamatios [ Mas B ] 1966
Clinquart Alan [ Sen ] 1994

De Mey Thomas [ Mas A] 1981
Lion Annick [ Mas B ] 1974

Becker Thierry [ Mas C ] 1962
Brouns Karel [ Sen ] 2004
Bombled Nicolas [ Mas A ] 1983
Debelle Frederic [ Mas B] 1971
Machiels Heidi [ Mas B ] 1970
Permans Sophie [ Mas B ] 1978
Giordano Pino [ Mas C ] 1962

De Wagter Thijs [ Mas A ] 1980
Wins Jeremy [ Mas A] 1985

Pe Sophie [ Mas A] 1984
Devulder Maude [ Sen ] 1996
Domazetis Christos [ Mas B ] 1966
Michiel Jennifer [ Mas A ] 1989
Rifelj Mimo [ Mas C ] 1962
Cubilier Jean-baptiste [ Sen ] 1990
Rossi Chiara [ Mas B ] 1974
Guilaud Magali [ Mas B ] 1979
Benis Melissa [ Mas A ] 1990
Kennis Marc [ Mas B ] 1970
Amaral Kaisa [ Mas B ] 1980
Denef Jonathan [ Mas A ] 1984

Bxl

Berchem Ste

Anderlecht
Koekelberg
Bxl

Bxl
Bxl

Jette

Berchem Ste

Laeken

Berchem Ste
Molenbeek
Bxl

Wemmel

Anderlecht
WSL
St Agatha
Koekelberg
BxI
St Agatha
Ganshoren
Molenbeek
Auderghem
Molenbeek
BxI
Etterbeek

Bxl

Bxl

Asse

Jette

Berchem Ste

Mystere
Resc
Absolute
Joggans
Gant
Joggans
Joggans
Joggans
Joggans
Joggans
Enjambee

Resc

Resc
Joggans
Les Gazelles
Coaching
Joggans

Gant

Joggans
Zatac
Joggans

Joggans

56:53
56:55
56:57
57:30
57:37
57:59
58:06
58:14
58:23
58:29
59:04
59:06
59:29
60:15
60:33
60:46
60:46
60:55
60:56
61:36
61:55
62:08
62:16
62:28
62:31
62:49
62:54
62:56
64:45
64:46
65:08
65:13
65:24
66:02
66:03
66:08
66:27
66:40
67:02
67:02
67:03
67:13
67:14
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04:49
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04:51
04:52
04:55
04:55
04:57
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
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12.70
12.60
12.50
12.50
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.30
12.30
12.20
12.20
12.10
12.00
11.90
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.70
11.60
11.60
11.60
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.40
11.40
11.10
11.10
11.10
11.00
11.00
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.80
10.80
10.70
10.70
10.70
10.70
10.70
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109
110
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1322
1275
1300
1284
1208
1209
1211
1214
1269
1319
1248
1241
1286
1212
1201
1326
1329
1251
1229
1228
1293
1268
1202
1313
1259
1256
1309
1235
1280
1281
1220
1217
1201
1238

F 16
M 68
F 17
F 18
M 69
M 70
M 71
M 72
F 19
F 20
F21
F 22
M 73
F 23
M 74
M 75
F 24
F 25
F 26
M 76
F 27
M 77
M 78
F 28
F 29
F 30
M 79
F 31
F 32
M 80
F 33
F 34
M 81
F 35

Istasse Cécile [ Mas B 1973

De Wit Sebastien [ Mas A] 1979
Delbecque Laure [ Mas B]1980
Lenaerts Bernadette [ Mas C ] 1961
Abbass Hmed [ Mas C ] 1962

De Boeck Romain [ Jun] 2015

De Boeck Xavier [ Mas A] 1982
Swenen Philippe [ Mas B ] 1974
De Bruyne Anne [ Mas C ] 1967
Verstraete Valentine [ ] 200
Makrache S [ Mas A ] 1981

Aron Sabine [ Mas B] 1971
Courtequisse Yves [ Mas C]1961
Kaze Raissa [ Mas A ] 1987
Charlot Pierre [ Mas A ] 1983
Roppe Jeroen [ Mas B] 1973
Pascual Laura [ Sen ] 1993
Berbalk Karin [ Mas C] 1961
Capizzi Vincenza [ Mas B ] 1978
Zylbebberg Luc [ Mas D ] 1952
Catoul Caroline [ Mas A] 1981
Carpentier Georges [ Mas C ] 1963
Ficher lvan [ Mas A ] 1980

De Plaen Belinda [ Mas A ] 1988
Levaux Nathalie [ Mas C ] 1966
Smet Emeline [ Sen ] 1997
Fondaire Coriolan [ Sen ] 1995
Burtonboy Isabelle [ Mas D ] 1957
Van Damme Jessica [ Mas A]1984
Bosschem Olivier [ Mas B 11971
Maeck Olivia [ Sen ] 1999

Apostol Denissa [ 1199
Hanneuse Etienne [ Mas B] 1971
Dock Sylvie [ Mas B ] 1972

Berchem Ste

Wemmel
Berchem Ste
BxI
BxI
BxI
Berchem Ste
Wemmel

Evere

BxI
BxI
St Agatha
Berchem Ste

Molenbeek

Wsl

Sterebeek
BxI
BxI
Anderlecht
Braine-l'alleud

Bxl

Jette

Bxl
Bxl

Bxl

Resc
Joggans
Joggans

Excelsior

Gant
Joggans

Joggans

Zatac
Joggans
Joggans
Enjambee
Joggans
Les Gazelles
Joggans
Runoceros
Joggans
Axa Runnig

Axa Team

Joggans

67:44
67:49
67:58
68:37
68:39
68:51
68:53
69:10
69:53
69:58
70:05
70:16
70:52
71:45
72:13
73:01
73:41
73:49
74:14
74:15
74:16
74:18
74:21
75:08
75:31
76:05
76:29
78:47
83:13
83:15
84:19
84:20
87:09
88:36

05:38
05:39
05:39
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:54
05:58
06:01
06:05
06:08
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:15
06:17
06:20
06:22
06:33
06:56
06:56
07:01
07:01
07:15
07:23

10.60
10.60
10.60
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.40
10.30
10.30
10.30
10.20
10.20
10.00
10.00
9.90
9.80
9.80
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.60
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.10
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.10
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